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BERNAY
CAEN
COUTANCES
DARNETAL
DIEPPE
EVREUX
FLERS

GONFREVILLE-L'ORCHER

LAIGLE
LISIEUX

MORTAGNE-AU-PERCHE
NEUFCHATEL-EN-BRAY
ST-JEAN-DU-CARDONNAY
ST-ROMAIN-DE-COLBOSC
SOTTEVILLE-LES-ROUEN

VIRE
YVETOT

BERGERAC
BORDEAUX
COMBRESSOL
ANGOULEME
LAREOLE

CLERMONT-FERRAND
MALEMORT-SUR-CORREZE

MARMANDE

SARLAT-LA-CANEDA

TULLE

BRIVE LA GAILLARDE

USSEL

GroupeREGIS

regis_loc

02.52.46.46.00
02.31.72.02.02
02.33.07.28.28
02.35.08.46.46
02.35.06.16.16
02.32.33.77.00
02.33.65.64.66
02.35.24.04.01
02.33.34.38.38
02.31.32.09.18
02.33.25.66.06
02.35.94.20.20
02.35.76.66.66
02.35.20.00.17
02.35.63.11.84
02.31.67.00.60
02.35.95.11.11

05.53.25.60.70
05.56.30.80.06
05.55.94.24.19
05.45.67.10.18
05.56.71.09.11
04.73.61.96.02
05.65.74.24.40
05.63.89.64.00
05.53.30.52.60
05.55.20.94.94
05.55.87.85.95
05.55.72.89.66

GroupeREGIS

AIX LES MILLES
ALES
AUBIGNAN
AVIGNON

BAGNOLS SUR CEZE

BOLLENE
CARPENTRAS
CAVAILLON
GRAVESON
ISTRES

LA-SEYNE-SUR-MER
LA-VALETTE-DU-VAR

L'ISLE SUR LA SORGUES

MARSEILLE
MONTELIMAR
NIMES
PERTUIS

SALON DE PROVENCE

ANGOULEME
CAVAILLON
FLERS
BRIVE
MARMANDE

REGIS LOC

04.42.24.23.24
04.66.55.74.73
04.90.62.70.09
04.90.87.33.00
04.66.89.23.26
04.32.80.25.14
04.90.60.56.99
04.90.78.68.90
04.90.95.72.04
04.42.05.61.43
04.94.87.15.85
04.94.21.05.31
04.90.38.42.01
04.91.87.81.81
04.75.52.22.22
04.66.21.05.77
04.90.09.56.56
04.90.17.02.80

0 806 802 500

contact@regisloc.fr




